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	科           目
	預 算 數
	上 年 度

預 算 數
	本年度與上年度

預 算 比 較 數
	說  明

	款
	項
	目
	名  稱
	
	
	增  加﹪
	減  少﹪
	

	1
	
	
	經費收入
	100000
	100000
	25
	
	

	
	1
	
	上年度結餘
	0
	－
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	會費
	100000
	100000
	25
	
	

	
	
	1
	入會費
	4000
	18000
	100
	
	1000元×4人

	
	
	2
	常年會費
	96000
	72000
	
	
	500元×192人

	2
	
	
	經費支出
	94000
	90500
	3.8
	
	

	
	1
	
	人事費
	16000
	16000
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	辦公費
	7000
	6500
	7.6
	
	

	
	
	1
	文具費
	4000
	3500
	16.6
	
	

	
	
	2
	印刷費
	3000
	3000
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	業務費
	21000
	18000
	16.6
	
	

	
	
	1
	會員大會會議費
	15000
	12000
	25
	
	

	
	
	2
	理監事會議費
	6000
	6000
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	社會服務費用
	50000
	50000
	
	
	

	
	
	1
	急難救助
	20000
	20000
	
	
	

	
	
	2
	公共設施維護
	30000
	30000
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	本期結餘
	6000
	9500
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